F.S.C.F.
Comité Départemental du CANTAL

ETOILES AINEES

Classement par Equipe

SOCIETE

1 Sanfloraine St FLOUR

Fabre
Millasseau
Dehue
Champin
Diaz
Dechambre

2  Géraldienne AURILLAC

CD PDD B.D.(ESMCItFd.) Le :

Mendy
Anais
Mathilde
Emmie
Malory

Laura

29 Mars 2015

71.90
64.00
64.00
62.10
61.60
59.70

AURILLAC

TOTAL

383.30

0.00
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